

Ten Peaks Innovation Alliance Inc. 10 Peaks Innovation Xchange ("10PIX")

MEDIA CONSENT

You will be participating in the 10 Peaks Innovation Xchange ("**10PIX**") student conference hosted by Ten Peaks Innovation Alliance Inc. ("**Ten Peaks**"). Ten Peaks records portions of 10PIX to distribute to other students for educational use as well as for their own marketing and promotion. Please submit this form to **registration@10peaks.ca** before the event.

Name:_____

I hereby grant Ten Peaks and its owners, instructors, managers, agents, contractors, and employees permission to capture my image or likeness in photographs, video, recordings, or other media ("**Images**") and use said Images in any manner whatsoever for Ten Peak's business including, but not limited to, publications, advertisements, brochures, website images, and social media.

I acknowledge that Ten Peaks will own said Images and can use the Images without any further permission, approval, or inspection by myself.

The undersigned has read and understood all of the terms of this Media Release

Date: _____

Signature